Day 1

Time Room:

8:30-9:00 Devotions

"Core business"
9:00-9:30

9:30-

_ Individual Sessions
10:00- NOs, ROs, SOs, 6C

10:30

10:30-
11:00

11UV~
111K

11:15-
11:45
11:45-
12:15
12:15-
12:45
12:45-
2:00

Individual Sessions
NOs, ROs, SOs, GC
(cont'd)

Joint Plenary

2:00-2:30 "Agenda ltems from Individual
Sessions

+ Integrated Technical
2:30-3:00 Teams

Lars Gustavsson

Day 2
Room:
Devotion:

"Recent events; reality check"

Hot Issues Sessions
RHEADs

WV Global Security
Steve Penny

Security cont'd

Parthership Leaders' Direction
and Advice for HEA
David Young

Lunch

Integrated Ministry Initiatives
& Priorities
Ken Casey

ICT Coordination Center
Brad Clark

Day 3
Room:
Devotion:

"Doing things together"
Welcome from Canada

Dave Toycen
Humanitarian Horizon's

Practitioner's Guide &
Challenges for the Future
Peter Walker
State of the Humanitarian
System ALNAP
Kim Scriven

Morning Coffee & Tea Break

Panel Responses:
OCHA Policy Lead
NGO (Rein Paulsen)
ECB (Matt Bannerman)

Working Lunch: Forward
Thinking Exhibitors

Haiti Emergency Review
GRRT , Region, NO

Day 4
Room:
Devotions

"Doing things differently"

Humanitarian Innovation
Ian Smilie

Innovation - ALNAP
Kim Scriven

"Internalizing Innovation: so

what?""
Otto Farkas

HEA Internal Innovations
Dan Kelly

Lunch

HEA Learning Centers
David Taylor, Paul Sitham
CAT 4 Global Emergency

Response Mechanism

Tan Ridley & Isabel Gomes

R2P Policy and Guiding Notes

Day 5
Room:
Devotion:

"Core business wrap-up"
Emergency Standards Review
Ian Ridley, Isabel Gomes
HEA Resource Streams
Dan Kelly

HDME Business Plan
Jamo Huddle

DM/CBF 2% Levy
Geoff Shepherd

IPM HEA - CBDRM
Rein Paulsen

Programming in Fragile
Contexts
Mark Bulpitt

Kirsty Nowlan & Mark Janz




3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:15

5:15-5:45

5:45-6:15

‘Emergency Staffing Update
Bev Irwin, GRRT

+ SPHERE Revisions update
Ton van Zutphen

+ ECB funding challenges
Wynn Flaten

+ 2 to 4 Emergencies
Dan Kelly
* HEA SI review and
Endorsement
Rein Paulsen

* Global Capitals
Lars Gustavsson

HEA CoP- Role of GRF on
Business team
Dan Kelly

Global Accountability
Beris Gwyne

AJC
Kirsty Nowlan

HEA Africa Redesign
Joe Harbison & Paul Sitnam
Fed Net

Mark Kelly (WebEx) & Wendy
Creed

Working Sessions
Chile Emergency Review

Corina Villacorta & David Taylor
3-4:15, 4:15-5:15, 5:15-6:15)

Afternoon Coffee & Tea Break

Evidence based programming

. Learning Labs - Jamo Huddle
ECB Tools Presentation

Matt Bannerman

Emergency health and nutrition -

Mesfin Teklu

CMAM nutrition funding -
Planet Prepare- next steps Colleen Emary
Johannes Leutz

HEA research agenda - Kevin
Savage

MSTC fragility index - Bill

(Run concurrently 60 mins each:

Nine-year Learning Synthesis
Kevin Savage & Rahel Cascioli

Plenary Discussion Review from
Day 1




