	Global Relief Forum Ottawa May 5–11, 2010						
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5		
Time	Room:	Room:	Room:	Room:	Room:		
8:30-9:00	Devotions	Devotion:	Devotion:	Devotions	Devotion:		
	"Core business"	"Recent events; reality check"	"Doing things together"	"Doing things differently"	"Core business wrap-up"		
9:00-9:30 9:30- 10:00	Individual Sessions NOs, ROs, SOs, GC	Hot Issues Sessions RHEADs	Welcome from Canada Dave Toycen Humanitarian Horizon's Practitioner's Guide & Challenges for the Future	Humanitarian Innovation Ian Smilie	Emergency Standards Review Ian Ridley, Isabel Gomes HEA Resource Streams Dan Kelly		
10:00- 10:30			Peter Walker State of the Humanitarian	Innovation - ALNAP Kim Scriven	HDME Business Plan Jamo Huddle		
10:30- 11:00		WV Global Security Steve Penny	System ALNAP Kim Scriven		DM/CBF 2% Levy Geoff Shepherd		
11:UU-	Morning Coffee & Tea Break						
11:15- 11:45 11:45- 12:15	Individual Sessions NOs, ROs, SOs, GC (cont'd)	Security cont'd Partnership Leaders' Direction and Advice for HEA David Young	Panel Responses: OCHA Policy Lead NGO (Rein Paulsen) ECB (Matt Bannerman)	"Internalizing Innovation: so what?'" Otto Farkas	IPM HEA - CBDRM Rein Paulsen Programming in Fragile		
12:15- 12:45				HEA Internal Innovations Dan Kelly	Contexts Mark Bulpitt		
12:45- 2:00	Lunch		Working Lunch: Forward Thinking Exhibitors	Lunch			
2:00-2:30	•Agenda Items from Individual & Priori	Integrated Ministry Initiatives & Priorities Ken Casey	Haiti Emergency Review	HEA Learning Centers David Taylor, Paul Sitnam	R2P Policy and Guiding Notes Kirsty Nowlan & Mark Janz		
2:30-3:00	 Integrated Technical Teams Lars Gustavsson 	ICT Coordination Center Brad Clark	GRRT , Region, NO	CAT 4 Global Emergency Response Mechanism Ian Ridley & Isabel Gomes			

3:00-3:30	•Emergency Staffing Update Bev Irwin, GRRT	HEA CoP- Role of GRF on Business team Dan Kelly	Chile Emergency Review Corina Villacorta & David Taylor	Working Sessions (Run concurrently 60 mins each: 3-4:15, 4:15-5:15, 5:15-6:15)	Nine-year Learning Synthesis Kevin Savage & Rahel Cascioli			
3:30-3:45	Afternoon Coffee & Tea Break							
3:45-4:15	• SPHERE Revisions update Ton van Zutphen	Global Accountability Beris Gwyne	ECB Tools Presentation	Evidence based programming Learning Labs - Jamo Huddle				
4:15-4:45	• ECB funding challenges Wynn Flaten		Matt Bannerman	Emergency health and nutrition Mesfin Teklu				
4:45-5:15	Dan Kelly • HEA SI review and	AJC Kirsty Nowlan	Planet Prepare- next steps Johannes Leutz	CMAM nutrition funding - Colleen Emary HEA research agenda - Kevin	enary Discussion Review from Day 1			
5:15-5:45		HEA Africa Redesign Joe Harbison & Paul Sitnam						
5:45-6:15	• Global Capitals Lars Gustavsson	Fed Net Mark Kelly (WebEx) & Wendy Creed		Savage MSTC fragility index - Bill				